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Another Energy Driven Decline 

 Led by a 0.4 percent decline in energy prices, the headline PPI 

slipped in November. Wholesale consumer food prices were 

unchanged on the month.   

 Excluding food and energy, producer prices edged up  

0.1 percent on the strength of light motor trucks (0.6 percent) 

and agricultural machinery & equipment (1.0 percent). Core 

inflation remains low on a year-over-year basis at 1.3 percent.  

 Pipeline Pressures Still Benign 

 For the second straight month, headline intermediate and crude 

PPI fell on lower energy prices. Core intermediate and crude PPI 

held up better, -0.1 percent and +1.4 percent, respectively.  

 Today’s benign report should not change Fed officials’ 

perception of a tame inflation environment as we head into 2014. 

By itself, inflation provides little pressure on Fed officials to 

change policy at next week’s FOMC meeting.   

  

  

Source: U.S. Department of Labor and Wells Fargo Securities, LLC 
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Finished Energy Goods
Month-over-Month Percent Change

Finished energy goods: Nov @ -2.3%
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Crude Materials PPI: Nov @ -3.3%
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Finished Goods Producer Price Index 
Year-over-Year Percent Change

Finished Goods PPI: Nov @ 0.7%

"Core" Finished Goods PPI: Nov @ 1.3%

Producer Price Environment Remains Soft in November 
Prices for finished goods fell for the third straight month, down 0.1 percent in November. Pipeline pressures 
also remain benign, providing little evidence of immediate consumer inflation pressures.     

mailto:sam.bullard@wellsfargo.com
mailto:sarah.house@wellsfargo.com


 

Wells Fargo Securities, LLC Economics Group 

 

Diane Schumaker-Krieg Global Head of Research, 
Economics & Strategy 

(704) 410-1801 
(212) 214-5070 

diane.schumaker@wellsfargo.com 

John E. Silvia, Ph.D. Chief Economist (704) 410-3275 john.silvia@wellsfargo.com  

Mark Vitner Senior Economist (704) 410-3277 mark.vitner@wellsfargo.com 

Jay H. Bryson, Ph.D. Global Economist (704) 410-3274 jay.bryson@wellsfargo.com 

Sam Bullard Senior Economist (704) 410-3280 sam.bullard@wellsfargo.com 

Nick Bennenbroek Currency Strategist (212) 214-5636 nicholas.bennenbroek@wellsfargo.com 

Eugenio J. Alemán, Ph.D. Senior Economist (704) 410-3273 eugenio.j.aleman@wellsfargo.com 

Anika R. Khan Senior Economist (704) 410-3271 anika.khan@wellsfargo.com 

Azhar Iqbal Econometrician (704) 410-3270 azhar.iqbal@wellsfargo.com 

Tim Quinlan Economist (704) 410-3283 tim.quinlan@wellsfargo.com 

Michael A. Brown Economist (704) 410-3278 michael.a.brown@wellsfargo.com 

Sarah Watt House Economist (704) 410-3282 sarah.house@wellsfargo.com 

Michael T. Wolf Economist (704) 410-3286 michael.t.wolf@wellsfargo.com 

Sara Silverman Economic Analyst (704) 410-3281 sara.silverman@wellsfargo.com 

Zachary Griffiths Economic Analyst (704) 410-3284 zachary.griffiths@wellsfargo.com 

Mackenzie Miller Economic Analyst (704) 410-3358 mackenzie.miller@wellsfargo.com 

Blaire Zachary Economic Analyst (704) 410-3359 blaire.a.zachary@wellsfargo.com 

Peg Gavin Executive Assistant (704) 410-3279 peg.gavin@wellsfargo.com 

Cyndi Burris Senior Admin. Assistant (704) 410-3272 cyndi.burris@wellsfargo.com 

 

Wells Fargo Securities Economics Group publications are produced by Wells Fargo Securities, LLC, a U.S broker-dealer registered 
with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission, the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, and the Securities Investor 
Protection Corp. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC, distributes these publications directly and through subsidiaries including, but not 
limited to, Wells Fargo & Company, Wells Fargo Bank N.A., Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC, Wells Fargo Securities International Limited, 
Wells Fargo Securities Asia Limited and Wells Fargo Securities (Japan) Co. Limited. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC. ("WFS") is 
registered with the Commodities Futures Trading Commission as a futures commission merchant and is a member in good standing 
of the National Futures Association. Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. ("WFBNA") is registered with the Commodities Futures Trading 
Commission as a swap dealer and is a member in good standing of the National Futures Association. WFS and WFBNA are generally 
engaged in the trading of futures and derivative products, any of which may be discussed within this publication. The information 
and opinions herein are for general information use only. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC does not guarantee their accuracy or 
completeness, nor does Wells Fargo Securities, LLC assume any liability for any loss that may result from the reliance by any person 
upon any such information or opinions. Such information and opinions are subject to change without notice, are for general 
information only and are not intended as an offer or solicitation with respect to the purchase or sales of any security or as 
personalized investment advice. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC is a separate legal entity and distinct from affiliated banks and is a 
wholly owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo & Company © 2013 Wells Fargo Securities, LLC. 

Important Information for Non-U.S. Recipients 

For recipients in the EEA, this report is distributed by Wells Fargo Securities International Limited ("WFSIL"). WFSIL is a U.K. 
incorporated investment firm authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. The content of this report has been 
approved by WFSIL a regulated person under the Act. WFSIL does not deal with retail clients as defined in the Markets in Financial 
Instruments Directive 2007. The FCA rules made under the Financial Services and Markets Act 2000 for the protection of retail 
clients will therefore not apply, nor will the Financial Services Compensation Scheme be available. This report is not intended for, 
and should not be relied upon by, retail clients. This document and any other materials accompanying this document (collectively, 
the "Materials") are provided for general informational purposes only. 

 

 
SECURITIES: NOT FDIC-INSURED/NOT BANK-GUARANTEED/MAY LOSE VALUE 


